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Govt. College, Sahawa Merit 1 (21.07.23)
General Merit List Total Applications : 54 Cutoff : 82.2000

Name of

Applicant
123124966641421 MONIKA
123165621941499 SNEHA KHATI
123163684041445 KANCHAN
123185481841467 POONAM SHARMA
123279648241464 POONAM PAREEK
123623652241462 AINA
123127339741417 ANJU
123713845841462 DARSHANA SAHARAN
123690230041466 SUMAN
123179117741420 SUNITA
123484911341440 SANDHYA
123966167041482 YUVRAIJ SINGH
123661762041478 MANISHA
123902216741410 SONU KARAGAWAL
123520071441494 NARESH KUMAR MEGHWAL
123894122241420 MAMTA
123574422641475 LAXMI JOSHI
123505989941448 BASKARO
123262596141432 HITESHI SHARMA
123781284841413 USHA KANWAR
123241298041410 ANKITA
123317737241473 SANJAY SAINI
123947845641489 PAYAL
123338771541440 POOJA
123509317941465 RENU SONI
123252529741452 MONIKA
123778107041432 DINESH KUMAR
123229976041460 SUNIL
123723199541491 DIVYA

Father's Name

MAGA NATH
PRAHLAD RAY KHATI
MANIRAM
BHAIRARAM SHARMA
RUKMANAND PAREEK
GOPI RAM
SHRIBHAGAWAN SWAMI
KRISHAN KUMAR SAHARAN
SHER SINGH

HEERA RAM
PRAHALAD RAI
SURENDRA SINGH
MAHAVEER PRASAD
Omprakash
HANUMAN PRASAD
JIVAN RAM SHARMA
RAMNIWASH JOSHI
BIRBAL RAM
OMPRAKASH

ONKAR SINGH

RAJESH

Vinod Kumar Saini
SURESH SHARMA
MOHAR SINGH

Sumer Soni

JAGDISH PRASAD
DEDRAJ SAINI

RAJPAL BISU

RUP SINGH

Category Admission Percent: Bonu Tot. Perc.(¢ Gender
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General
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OBC
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SC
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OBC
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GENERAL
GENERAL
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GENERAL
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GENERAL
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GENERAL
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GENERAL
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GENERAL
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GENERAL
GENERAL
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GENERAL
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92.8
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978 F
95.8 F

95 F

94 F

93 F

92 F
918 F
916 F
914 F
91.2 F

91F
90.6 M
90.6 F
90.6 F
89.6 M
89.6 F
89.6 F
894 F

89 F

89 F
88.8 F
88.8 M
88.8 F
88.6 F
88.2 F
874 F

87 M
86.8 M
86.6 F
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123598197141460 SMESTA
123934500241489 MANJU
123645701941492 MANISHA PACHAR
123510139741453 ARVIND
123925408541490 ANKITA
123353796241460 MONIKA
123355073041469 NARENDRA
123389728041437 VINITA
123426154541494 RAMANDEEP SINGH
123383322841480 NEETU
123198573641452 MONIKA NAYAK
123784788141431 ANANDI
123326269041413 PRIYANSHU PAREEK
123256845841423 DROPATI
123399544141416 MONIKA
123767540241415 DHAPU
123292326841496 HANUMAN
123441965141459 ANJANA
123382056641441 ABHISHEK SAINI
123506081241413 MONIKA
123845328041475 SAYAR
123257249241437 SAPANA
123782639741434 MAMTA
123156314741457 Pawan Kumar Meena
123491055041471 MONIKA

SHREE CHAND

LILU RAM
Omaprakash Pachar
BANSHI LAL

GOPI RAM
NEMICHAND
DAYARAM BHAMBHU
MANGI LAL
LAKHVINDRA SINGH
SURENDRA PAREEK
RAM SINGH NAYAK
LALCHAND

Poonam Chand
INDRAPAL

BHINVA RAM
DOULAT RAM
MOTARAM MOCHI
GIRDHARI LAL MAAN
DALEEP KUMAR SAINI
MEHARCHAND
MANNATH
MAHAVEER PRASAD
BAJRANG NATH
Laxmeenarayan
OMPRAKASH

SC

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
General
SC
General
General
OBC

SC

SC

SC

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
General
OBC

ST

OBC

EWS Merit List Total Applications : 15 Cutoff : 67.8000

Name of
Applicant
123647187841437 LAXMI
123419675241468 POOJA KANWAR
123383938941473 NITU
123155802641480 MONIKA
123662818241481 RAMETI SHARMA

Father's Name

MEHARCHAND TIWARI

RATAN SINGH

DED RAJ SANKHI
SHANKAR LAL
MANIRAM SHARMA

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

83.4
83.4
83.4

86

83
82.8
85.2
82.2

85
81.6
81.6
81.6
814
81.2

81
80.8
80.8
80.6
83.2
80.2

80

80

80
82.8
79.2
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86.4 F
86.4 F
86.4 F

86 M

86 F
85.8 F
85.2 M
85.2 F

85 M
84.6 F
84.6 F
84.6 F
844 F
84.2 F

84 F
838 F
83.8 M
836 F
832 M
83.2 F

83F

83F

83F
82.8 M
822 F

Category Admission Percent: Bonu Tot. Perc.( Gender

General
General
General
General
General

EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS

78.8
72.6
724
71.8
71.2
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818 F
75.6 F
754 F
748 F
742 F
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123621304341467 KAMLESH

123854854741496 SUNIL KUMAR SANKHI

123183641041462 RAKESH KANWAR
123102913641478 GAUTAM
123377658741444 LOKESH SHARMA
123180106341457 PRIYNKA KANWAR
123616407841474 ANKIT
123514743241473 MONIKA
123483971041442 SHIVANI PAREEK
123679882641462 VARSHA KUMARI

PAWAN KUMAR
DEDRAJ SANKHI
PAPPU SINGH

RAKESH KUMAR
RAJURAM SHARMA
BHANVAR SINGH
VINOD KUMAR

RAM KUMAR SHARMA
SANWAR MAL PAREEK
Amarchand

General EWS 73.6 0 73.6 M
General EWS 73.2 0 73.2 M
General EWS 70.2 3 73.2 F
General EWS 73 0 73 M
General EWS 71 0 71 M
General EWS 67.6 3 70.6 F
General EWS 70.4 0 70.4 M
General EWS 67.4 3 704 F
General EWS 66.2 3 69.2 F
General EWS 64.8 3 67.8 F

OBC Merit List Total Applications : 30 Cutoff : 73.4000

Name of
Applicant
123194360641494 LAKKI
123220396241473 ROSHNI
123779856841499 KAVITA
123537935041429 RONAK
123557934141498 SUNITA SAHARAN
123205379241484 VIKAS
123331729341461 MAYA
123838013041450 SUMAN
123422110741414 ANITA KUMARI
123241716541484 MONIKA SAHU
123970679541457 POONAM
123726245241477 DINESH BHAKAR
123965199841430 BASANTI
123271399741459 MANISHA KUMARI
123125660241497 ANKITA KUMARI
123231790041464 YOGESH KUMAR
123639756641420 SANJU
123834712441498 VIKAS KUMAR
123851054241488 SURESH KUMAR
123790637441436 POONAM NAI

Father's Name

SUBHASH CHANDRA

LILU RAM

RAMCHANDRA

BANWARI LAL MAAN
MANGERAM

LICHHAMAN

HEMRAJ

MOHAN LAL BHAMBHU
Khiraj Nath

BALVEER SAHU

KRISHAN KUMAR
SHREECHAND

RAMIJI LAL MAAN
MANGILAL

OM PRAKASH TETARAWAL
SHIVLAL

RUGHA RAM

MANGALA RAM SHYORAN
MOMAN RAM SWAMI
VINOD KUMAR

Category Admission Percent: Bonu Tot. Perc.(¢ Gender

OBC OBC 81.8 0 81.8 M
OBC OBC 78.6 3 816 F
OBC OBC 78.4 3 814 F
OBC OBC 77.8 3 80.8 F
OBC OBC 77.2 3 80.2 F
OBC OBC 80 0 80 M
OBC OBC 77 3 80 F
OBC OBC 76.8 3 79.8 F
OBC OBC 76.4 3 794 F
OBC OBC 76.2 3 79.2 F
OBC OBC 76.2 3 79.2 F
OBC OBC 75.8 3 78.8 M
OBC OBC 75.6 3 78.6 F
OBC OBC 75.2 3 78.2 F
OBC OBC 75.2 3 78.2 F
OBC OBC 74.6 3 77.6 M
OBC OBC 74.6 3 776 F
OBC OBC 77.4 0 77.4 M
OBC OBC 77 0 77 M
OBC OBC 73.8 3 76.8 F



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Sr.No Application ID

O 0o N OO UL B WN -

P R R R R PR R R R
O O NS WN RO

123251623241425 SANJAY JANGIR
123164759541449 SARITA
123701490241423 HEMANT KUMAR
123295443641468 DARSHANA
123728876641470 DARSHANA
123980672041486 URMILA DEHRU
123311736641463 AINA
123644268241455 ASHISH
123539935041476 Mukesh Kumar
123731155741426 RADHA GODARA

BANWARI LAL

GANGA RAM NATH
NORANG LAL

KRISHAN KUMAR PACHAR
JUGLAL

LEKH RAM

RAJENDRA

SHYAM LAL

Lalchand Sahu

KRISHAN KUMAR GODARA

OBC OBC 76.6 0 76.6 M
OBC OBC 73.6 3 76.6 F
OBC OBC 75.8 0 75.8 M
OBC OBC 72.8 3 75.8 F
OBC OBC 72.6 3 75.6 F
OBC OBC 714 3 744 F
OBC OBC 71 3 74 F
OBC OBC 73.8 0 73.8 M
OBC OBC 75.31 0 73.43 M
OBC OBC 70.4 3 734 F

SC Merit List Total Applications : 23 Cutoff : 66.6000

Name of

Applicant
123613044541416 NORANG LAL BHAMI
123928573341473 PRAMOD
123449261541455 POOJA MEGHWAL
123650437441440 CHANDRA KALA
123772006041485 RAHUL KUMAR
123678385041470 IRAVIN
123607370841413 POONAM
123590273641410 KEERTI
123550419941430 PANKAJ
123580828341460 POOJA
123511683641431 ANNU KUMAR MOCHI
123739247441440 GOVIND
123623548341446 KHEMCHAND REGAR
123843103541474 RAVI KUMAR
123247116841493 PUSHPA
123300747641491 RAVINDRA KUMAR
123581205541416 PUSHPA MEGHWAL
123820779941449 LILADHAR
123947392541476 Ravina

Father's Name

HANUMAN PRASAD
ONKAR RAM

Hariram Meghwal
DHANNA RAM
KRISHAN KUMAR
MAHAVIR MEGHWAL
JUGLAL

MADAN LAL
CHANANMAL
BHANWARLAL GUNDALA
JETHARAM MOCHI
MADAN LAL MOCHI
PRABHUDAYAL REGAR
SAHI RAM

MOTA RAM MOCHI
AMILAL MEGHWAL
SHARVAN MEGHWAL
OMPRAKASH

Ranveer Singh

Category Admission Percent: Bonu Tot. Perc.( Gender

SC SC 78.4 3 814 M
SC SC 81.2 0 812 M
SC SC 78.2 3 81.2 F
SC SC 75.8 3 78.8 F
SC SC 78.2 0 782 M
SC SC 73.6 3 76.6 F
SC SC 73.2 3 76.2 F
SC SC 72.6 3 75.6 F
SC SC 74.4 0 744 M
SC SC 714 3 744 F
SC SC 73.8 0 73.8 M
SC SC 70.8 3 73.8 M
SC SC 68.6 3 71.6 M
SC SC 71.2 0 712 M
SC SC 67.8 3 70.8 F
SC SC 67.2 3 70.2 M
SC SC 67 3 70 F
SC SC 69 0 69 M
SC SC 66 3 69 F
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123641412841429 AJAY KUMAR
123802261441449 ROHITASH KUMAR
123996074541473 POONAM
123143929041472 KAVITA KUMARI

MAHENDRA KUMAR
GULAB CHAND
Tarachand Berwal
Raj Kumar

SC
SC
SC
SC

SC
SC
SC
SC

65.8
68.2
64.2
63.6
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68.8 M
68.2 M
67.2 F
66.6 F
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